OBSERVACION:

nombre
FERNANDO
VALERIE
PAULINA
MEREDITH
JENNIFER
LIBERTARIA
MILAGROS
GLADYS
LALINA
LUIS
ALBERTO
MARIA
MANUEL
JOSE
KRISTEL
EDGAR
ONISHA
NAZARETH
FATIMA

apellido
MENCHACA
JOSEPH
MONTILLA
MORALES
MORENO
LOPEZ
GRAEL
ANTIOCO
WORREL
ALVARADO
DE GRACIA
DE LEON
RODRIGUEZ
PENA

VEGA
GARCIA
MARSHAL
HERNANDEZ
CASTRO

cedula
8-924-522
8-948-1313
8-776-342
8-820-1749
8-833-2216
8-834-2314
8-895-166
8-941-524
8-763-2336
8-990-1718
8-983-647
8-925-1840
8-707-2316
8-886-1107
8-857-1786
1-24-1414
8-476-550
7-710-1380
7-702-494

inicioLabores
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
20/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
22/11/2023
20/11/2023
16/11/2023
21/11/2023
16/11/2023
24/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023

cargo
TRABAJADOR SOCIAL GENERAL |
SECRETARIA |

RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
RECEPTORES DEL CENTRO DE LLAMADA
ABOGADO |

TRABAJADOR MANUAL |

TRABAJADOR MANUAL |

COORDINADOR DE PLANES Y PROGRAMAS
MENSAJERO INTERNO

ABOGADO |

DIRECTOR NACIONAL

ABOGADO |

COORDINADOR DE PLANES Y PROGRAMAS
PSICOLOGO

ABOGADA

codigoCargo

3022011
0091011
0096040
0096040
0096040
0096040
0096040
0096040
8011031
9011031
9011031
0023080
0094010
8011031
0012090
8011031
0023080
2019053
8011031

1.285.00
1.400.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1.500.00
700.00
700.00
1.700.00
700.00
1.500.00
2.500.00
1.500.00
2.000.00
1.250.00
1.500.00



